

MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 87784245

Data publicarii	06.10.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 372,66 RON - 372,66 RON

Descriere: COT 3*1.68=5.04 2.TEU 1*2.94=2.94 3.TEAVA PVC 1*10.08=10.08 4.TEAVA PVC 2*2.94=5.88 5.PANZA BOMFAIER 2*0.84=1.68 6.CLEMA 10*2.10=21 7.BATERIE 1*36.13=36.13 8.SIFON 1*8.4=8.4 9.TEU 1*7.56=7.56 10.NIPLU 1*4.2=4.20 11.HOLANDER 1*17.65=17.65 12.REDUS 1*5.04=5.04 13.OLNDER 1*10.08=10.08 14.COT 10*0.59=5.93 15.ROBINET 1*10.92=10.92 16.CONECTOR 2*5.04=10.08 17.DOP 1*2.52=2.52 18.GARNITURA CAUCIUC 2*4.20=8.40 19.SILICON SANITAR 2*15.12=30.24 20.DISC 5*3.36=16.8 21.CANEPA 3*4.20=12.60 22.CLEME 10*0.84=8.40 23.TEAVA PPR 2*5.04=10.08 24.LAVOAR 1*79.83=79.83 25.CM 11 1*41.18=41.18
